Costs
Tuition
Fees
Room and Board
Books and Supplies
Transportation

Total Cost

Aid
Grant(s)
Scholarship(s)
Student Loan
Other Aid

Net Cost

S
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Costs of College Comparison Worksheet

Ex: ESC
24,000
220
9,360
1,200
1,200

Institution 1

Institution 2

Institution 3

Institution 4

35,980

(6,000)
(5,500)

$

24,480 S



