

Costs of College Comparison Worksheet

Costs	E	Ex: ESC	Institution 1	Institution 2	Institution 3	Institution 4
Tuition	\$	24,000				
Fees		220				
Room and Board		9,360				
Books and Supplies		1,200				
Transportation		1,200				
						_
Total Cost		35,980	-	-	-	-
Aid						
Grant(s)						
Scholarship(s)		(6,000)				
Student Loan		(5,500)				
Other Aid		(3)333)				
Net Cost	\$	24,480	-	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -